
Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams

1. Resident Engineer Wapda Warsak Power Station invites sealed bids from the 
eligible firms for the following work under single stage single envelope bidding 
proce dure.
2. Eligibility Criteria:
a) Firms registered / licensed by Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in relevant 
appropriate code renewed for the current Financial Year 2023-24.
b) Firms registered with Income Tax (FBR) and Sales Tax (KPRA) Department.
c) Firms who are on Active Taxpayer List (ATL) of FBR.
d) A bidder shall not be under suspension / debarment / termination.
Bid 
Ref: 
No

Name of work CDR 
Amount

Date of 
opening Completion period

Cost of bidding 
documents  
Non-refundable

W-139/ 
2023

Construction of 
01 No Bachelor 
Hostel at Wapda 
Colony Warsak

Rs. 
2,050,000/- 25.06.2024

365 Days after 
issuance of 
commencement 
order

Rs.5000/-
(Rupees Five 
Thousand only)

3. Complete set of bidding documents may be obtained by interested eligible 
bidders on submission of a written application at the office of AXEN (Civil) Wapda 
Colony Warsak upon production of deposit slip of non-refundable fee as mentioned 
above in Resident Engineer Warsak Power Station Account No. 1609-237048316 
UBL Bank, Warsak Colony Branch Peshawar up to 24.06.2024 in working hours.
NOTE:
Following documents must be submitted in original for initial scrutiny at the time of 
application for issuance of bidding documents.
(i) PEC license duly renewed for the current year 2023-24.
(ii) Copy of Active Taxpayer List (ATL).
(iii) Authority Letter of firm on non-judicial stamp paper duly attested by notary public 
in original & CNIC in original will be produced by representative of firm in case of 
absence of contractor.
(iv) The bid security in the shape of CDR amounting to Rs. 2,050,000/- in favor 
of Resident Engineer Wapda Warsak Power Station must be submitted along 
with application. 
4. The bid prepared in accordance, with instructions in the bidding documents must 
be delivered to the office of the AXEN (Civil) Wapda Colony Warsak on or before 
1400 HRS on 25.06.2024. The bids will be opened on the same day & date at 
1430 hrs.
5.This advertisement is also available on Wapda website www.wapda.gov.pk & 
PPRA website www.ppra.org.pk. All rights are reserved as per PPRA Rules 2004.

BID NOTICE (CORRIGENDUM)

    PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk                 PRD(L)/WAPDA/474(2023-24)

16cm x 2col

Resident Engineer
Wapda Warsak

Phone No.091-2385100 | Fax No.091-2385102
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk



Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams

1. Resident Engineer Wapda Warsak Power Station invites sealed bids from the 
eligible firms for the following work under single stage single envelope bidding 
procedure.
2. Eligibility Criteria:
a. Firms registered / licensed by Pakistan Engineering Council (PEC) in relevant 
appropriate code renewed for the current Financial Year 2023-24.
b. Firms registered with Income Tax (FBR) and Sales Tax (KPRA) Department.
c. Firms who are on Active Taxpayer List (ATL) of FBR.
d. A bidder shall not be under suspension / debarment / termination.

Bid 
Ref: 
No

Name of work CDR 
Amount

Date of 
opening

Completion 
period

Cost of 
bidding 
documents 
Non-
refundable

W-139/ 
2023

Construction of 01 
No Bachelor Hostel 
at Wapda Colony 
Warsak

Rs. 
2,050,000/- 25.06.2024

365 Days after 
issuance of 
commencement 
order

Rs.5000/-
(Rupees 
Five 
Thousand 
only)

3. Complete set of bidding documents may be obtained by interested eligible 
bidders on submission of a written application at the office of AXEN (Civil) Wapda 
Colony Warsak upon production of deposit slip of non-refundable fee as mentioned 
above in Resident Engineer Warsak Power Station Account No. 1609-237048316 
UBL Bank, Warsak Colony Branch Peshawar up to 24.06.2024 in working hours.
NOTE:
Following documents must be submitted in original for initial scrutiny at the time of 
application for issuance of bidding documents.
(i) PEC license duly renewed for the current year 2023-24.
(ii) Copy of Active Taxpayer List (ATL).
(iii) Authority Letter of firm on non-judicial stamp paper duly attested by notary public 
in original & CNIC in original will be produced by representative of firm in case of 
absence of contractor.
4. The bid prepared in accordance, with instructions in the bidding documents must 
be delivered to the office of the AXEN (Civil) Wapda Colony Warsak on or before 
1 400 HRS on 25.06.2024. The bids will be opened on the same day & date at 
1430 hrs.
5. This advertisement is also available on Wapda website www.wapda.gov.pk & 
PPRA website www.ppra.org.pk. All rights are reserved as per PPRA Rules 2004.

BID NOTICE

    PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk                 PRD(L)/WAPDA/456(2023-24)

16cm x 2col

Resident Engineer
Wapda Warsak

Phone No.091-2385100 | Fax No.091-2385102
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk


	35wapda126-256
	35wapda46-256

